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Wyoming Amusement Services

4205 Salt Creek Hwy
Casper, WY 82601

-

Schedule Report for THWF25 - THURSDAY WESTERN FALL 25
Report Date: 9/03/2025 9:53 AM

Team / Site Name |

Captain Name / Site Address

I Captain / Site Phone

o]
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A
7 A
8 A

AIM TO MISBEHAVE
BUTCHS

DART SIDE OF BOARD
B DIESELS

FALL OUT GIRLS
BAYOU

SIT DOWN BOYS
MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
THE CREATURES
MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
WHERES THE BOARD
BAYOU

YES ITS US
BUTCHS

YOUR MOM

MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE

STEPHANIE SINGER

1180 Oildale Evansville, WY 82601

JORDAN CROW

525 SE Wyoming Blvd MILLS,

BRITTANY RECKNOR
301 Platte Ave Mills, WY 82601

TAYLOR TAGGART

1650 ENGLISH AVE UNIT A Casper, WY

EMILY SINES

1650 ENGLISH AVE UNIT A Casper, WY

LINN FLOCK

301 Platte Ave Mills, WY 82601

JAMIE DANIELS

1180 Oildale Evansville, WY 82601

AMBER VANDOM

1650 ENGLISH AVE UNIT A Casper, WY

Division A

WYy 82609

82601

82601

82601

277-8899

307-577-5031
307-251-7566
307-235-2252
307-258-9456
307-265-9838
307-394-2155
307-333-4600
251-2127

307-333-4600
307-267-9171
307-265-9838
307-247-0135
307-577-5031
307-247-4246
307-333-4600

| Week I Date “ Home Away “ At I Notes
1 9/04/2025
THE CREATURES DART SIDE OF BOARD MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
WHERES THE BOARD YES ITS US BAYOU
AIM TO MISBEHAVE FALL OUT GIRLS BUTCHS
SIT DOWN BOYS YOUR MOM MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
2 9/11/2025
SIT DOWN BOYS DART SIDE OF BOARD MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
YOUR MOM AIM TO MISBEHAVE MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
FALL OUT GIRLS WHERES THE BOARD BAYOU
YES ITS US THE CREATURES BUTCHS
3 9/18/2025
DART SIDE OF BOARD YES ITS US B DIESELS
THE CREATURES FALL OUT GIRLS MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
WHERES THE BOARD YOUR MOM BAYOU
AIM TO MISBEHAVE SIT DOWN BOYS BUTCHS
4 9/25/2025
AIM TO MISBEHAVE DART SIDE OF BOARD BUTCHS
SIT DOWN BOYS WHERES THE BOARD MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
YOUR MOM THE CREATURES MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
FALL OUT GIRLS YES ITS US BAYOU
5 10/02/2025
DART SIDE OF BOARD FALL OUT GIRLS B DIESELS
YES ITS US YOUR MOM BUTCHS
THE CREATURES SIT DOWN BOYS MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
WHERES THE BOARD AIM TO MISBEHAVE BAYOU
6 10/09/2025
WHERES THE BOARD DART SIDE OF BOARD BAYOU
AIM TO MISBEHAVE THE CREATURES BUTCHS
SIT DOWN BOYS YES ITS US MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
YOUR MOM FALL OUT GIRLS MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
7 10/16/2025
DART SIDE OF BOARD YOUR MOM B DIESELS
FALL OUT GIRLS SIT DOWN BOYS BAYOU
YES ITS US AIM TO MISBEHAVE BUTCHS
THE CREATURES WHERES THE BOARD MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
8 10/23/2025
DART SIDE OF BOARD THE CREATURES B DIESELS
YES ITS US WHERES THE BOARD BUTCHS
FALL OUT GIRLS AIM TO MISBEHAVE BAYOU
YOUR MOM SIT DOWN BOYS MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
9 10/30/2025

DART SIDE OF BOARD
AIM TO MISBEHAVE
WHERES THE BOARD

SIT DOWN BOYS
YOUR MOM
FALL OUT GIRLS

B DIESELS
BUTCHS
BAYOU



| Week I Date “ Home Away " At I Notes
THE CREATURES YES ITS US MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
10 11/06/2025
YES ITS US DART SIDE OF BOARD BUTCHS
FALL OUT GIRLS THE CREATURES BAYOU
YOUR MOM WHERES THE BOARD MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
SIT DOWN BOYS AIM TO MISBEHAVE MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
11 11/13/2025
DART SIDE OF BOARD AIM TO MISBEHAVE B DIESELS
WHERES THE BOARD SIT DOWN BOYS BAYOU
THE CREATURES YOUR MOM MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
YES ITS US FALL OUT GIRLS BUTCHS
12 11/20/2025
FALL OUT GIRLS DART SIDE OF BOARD BAYOU
YOUR MOM YES ITS US MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
SIT DOWN BOYS THE CREATURES MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
AIM TO MISBEHAVE WHERES THE BOARD BUTCHS
13 12/04/2025
DART SIDE OF BOARD WHERES THE BOARD B DIESELS
THE CREATURES AIM TO MISBEHAVE MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
YES ITS US SIT DOWN BOYS BUTCHS
FALL OUT GIRLS YOUR MOM BAYOU
14 12/11/2025

YOUR MOM

SIT DOWN BOYS
AIM TO MISBEHAVE
WHERES THE BOARD

DART SIDE OF BOARD
FALL OUT GIRLS

YES ITS US

THE CREATURES

MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
MAC’S SMOKEHOUSE
BUTCHS
BAYOU
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